
PRE-BID CONFERENCE CALL (via MS TEAMS)
0000007162

VARIOUS LOCATIONS PAVEMENT RENOVATION NO.75 AND SEWER REPLACEMENT
THURSDAY, MAY 23, 2024 @ 11:00AM

ID Name2 Agency Phone Number Email2
1 Au Bui San Francisco Public Works 628‐271‐2464 au.bui@sfdpw.org
2 Anna Liu OLSE 415‐554‐5404 anna.liu@sfgov.org
3 Daniel Pena  Mitchell Engineering (Prime‐ Contractor)  510‐934‐5837  dpena@mitchell‐engineering.com 
4 Joyce Wong Office of Economic and Workforce Development 415‐701‐4891 joyce.s.wong@sfgov.org 
5 Queena Chen ADM ‐ CMD 415‐554‐0230 queena.chen@sfgov.org
6 Paul Barradas SF Public Works 628‐271‐2580 Paul.Barradas@sfdpw.org
7 Olivia Barradas San Francisco Public Works 628‐271‐2469 olivia.barradas@sfdpw.org 
8 Sandra Alvarado A Ruiz Construction 415‐647‐4010 Salvarado@aruizconstruction.com 
9 Kenneth Heiman Contractor Development Program with CCSF 415‐986‐3999 cdp@imwis.com 


